On/off valves MS-EE-B
TOC Bookmark
On/off valves MS-EE-B
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

32023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
On/off valves MS-EE-B
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003 Function
EE On/off  valve, electric
004 Pneumatic connection
1/4 Female thread G1/4
1/2 Female thread G1/2
005 Supply voltage
V24 24 V DC (connection pattern to EN 175301)
006 Special material properties
F1A Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of
lithium-ion batteries
007 Version
B Basic
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05
On/off valves MS-EE-B
Peripherals overview
Mounting attachments and accessories a Page/Internet
[1] On/off valve
MS4/6-EE-...-B
5
[2] Silencer
 U
9
[3] Module connector
MS...-MV1
For connecting the modules 9
[4] Wall mounting kit
MS...-WPE-B
For connecting the modules for wall mounting 9
[5] Mounting plate
AEND1)
9
[6] Illuminating seal
MEB-LD
9
[7] Plug socket
MSSD-EB
9
[8] Plug socket with cable
KMEB
9
1) Only necessary for individual mounting. Mounting bracket MS4/6-WPE-B [4] is required for mounting.
NEW
Peripherals overview
52023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
On/off valves MS-EE-B
Datasheet